
Bastars Inside

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fornasir Yuri (03/1132) 4 10 4 11 4 11 4 12 4 9 4 7 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 12 4 6 3 5 0 0

Dal Pont Emiliano (03/1697) 3 6 3 5 4 6 4 8 1 0 4 10 4 6 4 10 4 8 2 2 4 9 4 6 4 4 4 4

Bernart Marco (03/1830) 4 8 4 5 0 0 2 5 4 2 4 3 0 0 2 0 1 0 2 2 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 8

Ronchi Davide (03/627) 1 1 1 2 2 1 2 6 3 1 0 0 4 2 2 6 4 5 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 7

Pescosolido Salvatore (03/1112) 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 6 1 0 4 5 4 3 2 3 3 2 4 6 0 0 4 4 1 0 0 0

Dollani Luca (03/1134) 1 1 4 8 4 7 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Fedele  Paolo (03/1133) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

Medeot Manuel (03/1868) 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fornasir Yuri 03/1132 51 118 2,31

Dal Pont Emiliano 03/1697 49 84 1,71

Bernart Marco 03/1830 35 49 1,40

Ronchi Davide 03/627 31 47 1,52

Pescosolido Salvatore 03/1112 29 30 1,03

Dollani Luca 03/1134 20 27 1,35

Fedele  Paolo 03/1133 6 14 2,33

Medeot Manuel 03/1868 3 3 1,00

Desperados

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Renso Alex (03/1355) 2 3 4 6 4 12 4 10 0 0 4 11 4 7 4 6 4 11 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 4 0 0

Crucil Antonino (03/1356) 2 3 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 5 4 5 4 8 4 3 4 9 4 4 4 4

Cernoia Stefano (03/1399) 4 2 4 2 2 3 4 3 4 9 4 3 2 1 0 0 3 3 2 1 4 4 4 10 1 0 4 3

Gosgnach Alessandro (03/1354) 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 1 1 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 3 3 0 0

Simonetti Consuelo (03/698) 3 1 2 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 1

Pitassi Patrick (03/126) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2

Venturini Mauro (03/1880) 2 0 2 3 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Crucil Cristina (03/1895) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 6 0 0 0 0

Di Gaspero Enrico (03/1793) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Renso Alex 03/1355 42 86 2,05

Crucil Antonino 03/1356 54 81 1,50

Cernoia Stefano 03/1399 42 44 1,05

Gosgnach Alessandro 03/1354 22 24 1,09

Simonetti Consuelo 03/698 23 18 0,78

Pitassi Patrick 03/126 15 13 0,87

Venturini Mauro 03/1880 17 10 0,59

Crucil Cristina 03/1895 5 6 1,20

Di Gaspero Enrico 03/1793 4 1 0,25

Hot Monkeys

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Golosetti Cristian (03/1672) 4 8 4 0 2 5 4 8 0 0 4 5 4 9 4 4 0 0 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 9 4 11

Romanese Ivan (03/264) 4 11 4 5 2 6 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 12

Bilato Simone (03/1607) 4 7 4 6 4 10 0 0 2 2 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 11 4 9 4 9 0 0 1 2

Appolonio Andrea (03/729) 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 8 4 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 2 0 4 9 4 6 4 2 4 4 3 7

Canciani Marco (03/1603) 2 3 4 3 4 11 4 5 4 6 0 0 4 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 2 1 0 0 4 4 3 6

Rabachin Massimo (03/1606) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 1 0

Rabachin Christian (03/1605) 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Golosetti Cristian 03/1672 46 79 1,72

Romanese Ivan 03/264 44 73 1,66

Bilato Simone 03/1607 35 69 1,97

Appolonio Andrea 03/729 45 63 1,40

Canciani Marco 03/1603 39 54 1,38

Rabachin Massimo 03/1606 9 7 0,78

Rabachin Christian 03/1605 6 1 0,17

Iron Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Basile Alessandro (03/1882) 4 5 3 1 4 6 4 2 3 3 4 10 4 5 4 8 4 2 4 4 4 0 4 5 4 8 4 7

Cocetta Matteo (03/2022) 4 6 4 6 4 7 4 7 2 2 0 0 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 9 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Cocetta Davide (03/2024) 4 3 1 0 4 6 4 3 4 5 0 0 1 0 4 8 4 3 2 3 4 4 1 3 4 10 4 6

Sattin Raffaele (03/875) 0 0 4 10 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 5 4 0 3 2 4 10 4 7

Ugarak Edin (03/2144) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 8 4 6 4 8 4 7

Cervesato Luca (03/179) 4 4 4 2 4 5 4 0 1 3 4 7 2 2 4 8 4 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basile Alessandro 03/1882 54 66 1,22

Cocetta Matteo 03/2022 36 63 1,75

Cocetta Davide 03/2024 41 54 1,32

Sattin Raffaele 03/875 29 49 1,69

Ugarak Edin 03/2144 23 40 1,74

Cervesato Luca 03/179 33 35 1,06



Jua Ting

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Kenda Marco (03/2115) 4 2 4 5 4 2 4 1 4 10 4 7 4 5 4 8 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 4 5 4 4

Rosolen Fabio (03/245) 4 3 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 8 4 8 0 0 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Huang Fengqin (03/1890) 4 0 4 4 4 1 4 5 4 3 4 8 4 0 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 1 4 4 4 5 4 2

De Marco  Gabriele (03/1335) 4 2 4 4 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0 4 0

Franchini Andrea (03/1932) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 2 4 0

Drufovka Marco (03/2135) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Kenda Marco 03/2115 56 79 1,41

Rosolen Fabio 03/245 36 47 1,31

Huang Fengqin 03/1890 56 44 0,79

De Marco  Gabriele 03/1335 44 15 0,34

Franchini Andrea 03/1932 12 7 0,58

Drufovka Marco 03/2135 0 0 0,00

Stingers

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Mijatovic Franjo (03/614) 3 8 4 9 4 8 4 11 4 8 4 11 4 12 4 11 4 9 4 9 4 9 4 11 4 12 2 5

Bregant Giulio (03/877) 4 8 4 10 4 8 4 8 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 6 4 11 4 11 4 6 4 8 4 4 4 10

Balbi Dusan (03/1886) 2 6 1 3 4 4 4 9 2 4 3 7 4 11 4 7 2 3 2 5 4 10 1 3 4 3 0 0

Bolzicco Dennis (03/1913) 2 5 3 5 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 10 0 0 2 6 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 12

Spagnut Andrea (03/336) 2 4 3 6 0 0 0 0 4 8 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Businaro Ivo (03/1021) 1 3 1 1 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6

Moreale Giovanni (03/1402) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 3 0 4 6 4 9

Camerin Giovanni (03/314) 2 4 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellida Ugo (03/939) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Mijatovic Franjo 03/614 53 133 2,51

Bregant Giulio 03/877 56 121 2,16

Balbi Dusan 03/1886 37 75 2,03

Bolzicco Dennis 03/1913 23 58 2,52

Spagnut Andrea 03/336 22 39 1,77

Businaro Ivo 03/1021 16 34 2,12

Moreale Giovanni 03/1402 13 16 1,23

Camerin Giovanni 03/314 4 4 1,00

Bellida Ugo 03/939 0 0 0,00

The Wanted

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Cisilino David (03/262) 4 10 4 8 4 7 4 7 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 11 4 10 4 9 4 12 4 10 4 3 4 7

Mattiussi Gianpaolo (03/1386) 4 12 4 9 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 3 4 8 4 4 4 10 4 8 4 10 4 10 4 8 4 11

Minuzzo Giovanni (03/1387) 4 10 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 2 4 4 4 11 4 6 4 7 4 4 4 8 4 6 4 6 4 1

Toneguzzo Leonardo (03/1861) 2 5 4 3 2 2 4 5 2 2 4 1 4 4 4 9 4 6 4 3 4 6 2 0 4 6 4 1

Ottoborgo Pierluigi (03/1392) 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0

Camerin Marco (03/1398) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Culev Sasa (03/1970) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Larice William (03/2039) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Cisilino David 03/262 56 115 2,05

Mattiussi Gianpaolo 03/1386 52 112 2,15

Minuzzo Giovanni 03/1387 56 86 1,54

Toneguzzo Leonardo 03/1861 48 53 1,10

Ottoborgo Pierluigi 03/1392 12 9 0,75

Camerin Marco 03/1398 0 0 0,00

Culev Sasa 03/1970 0 0 0,00

Larice William 03/2039 0 0 0,00

The Wolf

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Fabro Sergio (03/368) 2 0 2 3 4 8 4 6 4 9 4 5 4 7 4 5 4 8 2 2 4 4 4 8 4 12 4 6

Driol Fabio (03/1768) 0 0 4 12 4 9 4 10 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 10 4 8

Del Do Ivano (03/1109) 4 9 2 5 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 7 4 8 2 4 2 1 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8

Federico Giuseppe (03/1425) 4 5 2 2 0 0 4 2 2 1 2 3 0 0 2 1 2 6 4 3 4 10 4 6 3 6 4 6

Faion Diana (03/1598) 4 3 2 0 2 1 4 4 4 3 4 7 4 4 2 2 4 4 4 5 4 1 4 3 4 5 0 0

Patat Alex (03/1968) 2 2 2 5 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2 0 4 9 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Smetanin Kyrylo (03/2112) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Fabro Sergio 03/368 50 83 1,66

Driol Fabio 03/1768 28 68 2,43

Del Do Ivano 03/1109 34 63 1,85

Federico Giuseppe 03/1425 37 51 1,38

Faion Diana 03/1598 46 42 0,91

Patat Alex 03/1968 19 20 1,05

Smetanin Kyrylo 03/2112 10 6 0,60


